OneNote for Windows 10

View  Help

| New Window [E' Immersive Reader El\ @L 1 5-_'1 Page Color E Rule Lines [@ Deleted Notes 5% Translate [ﬁ Check Acce}

t ; OneMote for Windows 10
INew Window [%) immersiveReader @ @ [ [] P DASn L1 &) pagecolor (5 Rulgkis ] DeletedNotes 5% Transiate |3
- WEEK 6 1 9 February, 2024 5 MoTaWeTh Fr CIET] Mo TuWe Th fr BT Mo Tu 1 g l_ ” '
# Mond: 5 1 2304 Liaegl § 2 3 4 56 January March Trips
feb onaay M 5 6 7 8 91011 4567 8 910 8 91011213k
Feb 03 Sat eb 05 Mon . ——— : _ _
President’s Day Week 08-1 7 1-213 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Presid W —— m
Wbl ananas BBOLARDBN BB WS BTS R e wwe i ELES BT o R
fodicatd Week 07 February 24 Feb 06 Tue [l %277 BB 560 88NN HIAH = "RY 2024 s 2L ANIl 456158 s BnnkNE
1 1 F.1 B
wesco A T = Ssiche Soaiia Baten
19 20 1 ® SCHEDULE >  REMINDERS / -$-Fncus NOTES =3
Feb 05 Mon % 7 8 _ _ _
Feb 08 Thu 6" o 3 Wednesday ~ Thursday Friday Sunday
Feb 06 Tue Feb 12 Mon = REMINDERS | i 3-8 01 04
Feb 09 Fri -
Feb 07 Wed 1) 7% ° -3
Feb 10 Sat e -
Feb 08 Thu =3
o —— 8 L 2 -
Feb 09 Fri Feb 11 Sun . ) . 07 08 09 09 11
Feb 13 Tue o -
Feb 10 Sat [ WEEK? e /] ABC  PRIORITIZED TO-DO LIST =32
ABC PRIORITIZE 30 3
ben. 1 ¥ = Feb 12 Mon O " |
WEEK 7 el 10 e 16 17 18
Feb 13 Tue T — . B
Feb 12 Mon Feb 14 Wed vatentine's Day o = = 8
| Feb 14 Wed - + 3
Feb 13 Tue . 50 -
=l Feb 15 Thu - S = 21 22 |23 24 25
Feb 14 Wed 12 4
— _ - B n ==
Feb 15 Thu - I 2 - Feb 16 Fn | 0 2
Feb 16 Fri / Feb 17 Sat &3
| e " 28
O = 2 28
Feb 17 Sat :
< Feb 18 Sun 2w -3
Feb 18 Sun 30 a
— b WEEK 8 0 &3
WEEK 2 MF_" O 3 0 ‘tj
Feb 19 Mon 30 -5
Feb 19 Mon O =
g 3 o
Feb 20 Tue
Feb 20 Tue _ | | = L
O U
Feb 21 Wed _ . FEh 21 WE(f c o0 &_—; - l B
Feb 17 Sat 8 DCUS Bl  MONTHLY TO-DO LIST B NOTES
Feb 22 Thu O Feb 22 Thu = —
R ) =~ B Feb 23 Fri " LR
_Fl-a,g.E D :"_-__';
o =3
Feb 24 Sat 7 -
30 -
\ g a0




